
Rhody Run - 10K Overall - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Alfonso Galvan Mendez  M3034          1/5    6:09       38:12
2     Anthony Collins        M4044          1/6    6:26       39:56
3     Steve Koon             M5054          1/5    6:29       40:12
4     Sven Janssen           M1519          1/4    6:30       40:23
5     Ed Cortes              M4044          2/6    6:45       41:52
6     Paul Pearson           M5054          2/5    6:52       42:37
7     Asa Langrell           M3034          2/5    7:00       43:27
8     Todd Payne             M4044          3/6    7:02       43:42
9     Bruce Watanabe         M4549          1/3    7:06       44:03
10    David Turner           M4044          4/6    7:09       44:21
11    Dave Shanks            M6064          1/3    7:09       44:25
12    Moojin Bae             M1519          2/4    7:20       45:33
13    Dale Harris            M5559          1/1    7:25       46:03
14    Mark Larsen            M3034          3/5    7:29       46:30
15    Tom Bedell             M6064          2/3    7:31       46:41
16    Jenna Ward             F2529          1/7    7:38       47:20
17    Tim Cochran            M4044          5/6    7:42       47:50
18    Kristina Payne         F4044          1/5    7:47       48:18
19    Jackson Bangs          M1519          3/4    7:49       48:33
20    Jennifer Kinkade       F3539          1/6    7:50       48:38
21    Shelly Johnson         F3034          1/5    7:52       48:52
22    Catharine Bosio        F4044          2/5    7:57       49:23
23    Sandy Eastman          F4044          3/5    7:59       49:33
24    Gabino Juan Cruz       M3539          1/3    8:06       50:15
25    Kevin Reeves           M2529          1/7    8:07       50:25
26    Marilyn Nippold        F6064          1/1    8:08       50:28
27    Mike Hulti             M4549          2/3    8:08       50:30
28    Celeste Kuta           F5559          1/4    8:11       50:46
29    Phillip Reindl         M6064          3/3    8:14       51:09
30    Greg Dahn              M4549          3/3    8:16       51:19
31    Mary Hulti             F4549          1/5    8:19       51:38
32    Kati Dahn              F2024          1/2    8:29       52:40
33    Jason Caprioli         M2529          2/7    8:30       52:44
34    Paul Hernandez         M2024          1/1    8:31       52:52
35    Elizabeth Fine         F4044          4/5    8:32       52:56
36    Gwen Thomas            F4549          2/5    8:33       53:02
37    Annie Leger            F5054          1/1    8:33       53:03
38    Rosie Shatkin                         0/0    8:37       53:29
39    Mele Lelievre          F1519          1/3    8:38       53:35
40    Ashley Moody           F2529          2/7    8:40       53:51
41    Jonathan Bates         M2529          3/7    8:46       54:28
42    Carolyn Slife          F1519          2/3    8:48       54:37
43    Lindsey Cockburn       F1519          3/3    8:48       54:38
44    Ben Snider             M2529          4/7    8:48       54:38
45    Joshua Hanneman        M3034          4/5    8:48       54:39
46    Heather Van Meter      F3539          2/6    8:53       55:06
47    Tony Van Meter         M3539          2/3    8:53       55:07
48    Angela Dahn            F4549          3/5    9:02       56:07
49    David Yount            M5054          3/5    9:03       56:13
50    Kay Collins            F4044          5/5    9:06       56:33
51    Phyllis Berkner        F4549          4/5    9:13       57:15
52    Nathan Boderman        M3034          5/5    9:15       57:28
53    Wayne Kinkade          M4044          6/6    9:15       57:28
54    Donald Hass            M6569          1/4    9:21       58:02
55    Dave Dunn              M6569          2/4    9:21       58:03
56    Stacy Wells            F3539          3/6    9:22       58:12
57    Rachel Pearson         F5559          2/4    9:26       58:37
58    Paul Potter            M5054          4/5    9:32       59:14
59    Ashley Sanders         F2529          3/7    9:37       59:45
60    Kristin Edmond         F3034          2/5    9:42     1:00:15
61    Nancy Davies           F5559          3/4    9:45     1:00:31
62    Kirsten Rundle         F1114          1/1    9:46     1:00:36
63    Heather Dodge Hasselsc F3034          3/5    9:46     1:00:36
64    Carol Sly              F3539          4/6    9:50     1:01:02
65    Adam Lamm              M2529          5/7    9:50     1:01:04
66    Amanda Koon            F2529          4/7    9:50     1:01:06
67    Michael Norton         M3539          3/3    9:53     1:01:23
68    Lisa Mick Shimizu      F2529          5/7    9:57     1:01:45
69    Zach Shaw-Ferry        M1519          4/4    9:59     1:02:01
70    Nini Monroe            F7074          1/2   10:01     1:02:13
71    Eric Lundberg          M5054          5/5   10:09     1:03:00
72    Kim Phelps             F3539          5/6   10:44     1:06:38
73    Sarah Knapp            F3034          4/5   10:46     1:06:54
74    Mike Campbell          M6569          3/4   10:54     1:07:41
75    Sarah Schnitzius       F3034          5/5   10:55     1:07:48
76    Kirsten Johnsen        F7074          2/2   11:16     1:09:57
77    Barbara Marlowe        F5559          4/4   11:29     1:11:16
78    Celine Qualman         F4549          5/5   11:48     1:13:15
79    Jessica Booth          F2529          6/7   11:53     1:13:50
80    Rachael Koller         F2529          7/7   11:58     1:14:20
81    Paul Griffith          M2529          6/7   11:58     1:14:20
82    Nichole Banegas        F3539          6/6   12:03     1:14:47
83    Mike Monroe            M7074          1/2   12:43     1:18:56
84    Hal Marlowe            M6569          4/4   12:44     1:19:06
85    Courtney Small         F2024          2/2   13:13     1:22:06
86    Andrew Small           M2529          7/7   13:13     1:22:06
87    Peter Dawson           M7074          2/2   14:50     1:32:10
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